## CP & Co. Charles Pratt & Company L.L.C.

For over a century, CP & Co. has served as a central administrative office providing professional financial services for the descendants of Charles Pratt and selected other private clients.

Founded in 1891 to manage the estate of Charles Pratt, a partner in Standard Oil, CP & Co. has since developed a wide range of custodial, investment, tax and accounting services.

In 1997, CP & Co. established Dosoris Trust Company as a wholly owned subsidiary to further provide trust and estate planning services for its clients.

Account Information

## **New Look for Website!**

While your log in credentials (User ID & Password) will remain the same, the website will have a new look by September 1, 2018. You will be able to access it from *any electronic device* at any time! There will be new information such as total realized capital gains and a new report on tax lots. Please enjoy looking around the new website & call us at **212.867.4444** or email us at **contactus@charlespratt.com** with any questions.

Charles Pratt & Company, L.L.C. 767 3rd Avenue, 6th Floor New York, NY 10017-2023 Telephone 212-867-4444 Facsimile 212-867-0028

Dosoris Trust Company 212 East 22nd Street Cheyenne, Wyoming 82001-3799 Telephone 307-635-5554 Facsimile 307-637-6024

Email: <u>ContactUs@charlespratt.com</u>

web design by <u>www.entityinc.com</u>